1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
S
W
IT
C
H
IN

ENVIRONMENT: Operating: 0° to 50°C, up to 35°C at 70% R.H.
Storage: –25 to +65°C.
Ordering Information
 7071 8×12 General Purpose
Matrix Card
ACCESSORIES AVAIL ABLE
7078-CIT Con tact Insertion and  Extraction Tools
7078-HCT Hand Crimping Tool
7078-KIT Con nec tor Kit
7078-MTC-5 Mass Terminated Cable Assembly, 1.5m (5 ft)
7078-MTC-20 Mass Terminated Cable  Assem bly, 6m (20 ft)
7078-MTR Bulkhead Mount Receptacle with Contacts
SERVICES AVAILABLE
7071-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years
from date of shipment
• 96 three-pole, Form A relay